SS115.W12.07.05 SENDO SENSOR ® | MEASURING THE WORLD FROM SENDO VISIT US FROM WWW.SENDO-SENSOR.COM
SENDO SENSOR | ISO9001:2008 Page 4 - ONE OF THE TOP SENSOR SUPPLIERS FROM CHINA
USCI: 91330226557963373F REGISTERED ADDRESS: BUILDING 1#1108, WANTE BUSINESS CENTER, HI-TECH DISTRICT, 315040 P.R.C.
1
SS115 series flush diaphragm pressure transducers
Features
● High accuracy and reliability
● Stainless steel 316L wetted parts

M20 x 1.5 27 mm 32.5 mm
G 1/2 inch 27 mm 32.5 mm
Part number chart (How to order)
PART NUMBER REQUIRED: SS115.PL.01.A.01.A (EXAMPLE)
1 Pressure range(bar) PL
NA(-1...0) NB(-0.7...0) NC(-0.5...0) ND(-0.35...0) NE(-0.2...0) NF(-0.1...0) PA(0...0.1)
PB(0...0.2) PC(0...0.35) PD(0...0.5) PE(0...0.7) PF(0...1) PG(0...1.6) PH(0...2)
PI(0...2.5) PJ(0...4) PK(0...6) PL(0...10) PM(0...16) PN(0...25) PO(0...40)
PP(0...60) PQ(0...100) PR(0...160) PS(0...200) PT(0...250) PU(0...300)
PV(0...350) PW(0...400) PX(0...500) PY(0...600) PZ(0...1000)
CA(-1...0.6) CB(-1...1.5) CC(-1...3) CD(-1...5) CE(-1...9) CF(-1...15) CG(-1...24)
1Z(Other pressure range or unit is on request)
2 Pressure type 01
01(Vented gauge) 02(Absolute) 03(Sealed gauge)
3 Electrical connection ③ A
A(4-Wires) B(5-Wires) C(4-Pins) D(5-Pins)
4 Pressure connection 01
01(1/2” NPT male) 02(1” NPT male) 03(3/4” NPT male) 04(G 1/2” male) 05(G 1” male)
06(G 3/4” male) 07(PT 1/2” male) 08(PT 1” male) 09(PT 3/4” male) 16(M20 x 1.5 male)
4Z(Other pressure connection is on request)
5 Power supply A
A(1.5mADC) B(2mADC) C(5VDC) D(10VDC) 5Z(Other supply is on request)
③: 4-Wires and 4-Pins connection: the zero signal is set by SENDO SENSOR before leave factory.
③: 5-Wires and 5-Pins connection: the zero signal can be set by clients.
NON- REQUIRED: SS115.PL.01.A.01.A - V4E (EXAMPLE)
1 Material of diaphragm V4E
V4D(Titanium) V4E(Tantalum) V4F(Hastelloy-C)
SS115.W12.07.05 SENDO SENSOR ® | MEASURING THE WORLD FROM SENDO VISIT US FROM WWW.SENDO-SENSOR.COM
SENDO SENSOR | ISO9001:2008 Page 4 - ONE OF THE TOP SENSOR SUPPLIERS FROM CHINA
USCI: 91330226557963373F REGISTERED ADDRESS: BUILDING 1#1108, WANTE BUSINESS CENTER, HI-TECH DISTRICT, 315040 P.R.C.
4
SS115 series flush diaphragm pressure transducers
Contact us
Company Ningbo Sendo Electronic Technology CO., LTD